|Rangitikei District Council Contact List 2016

Issue Surname First Name |Affiliation Email Home Phone |Mobile Address Line 1 Address Line 2 |Address Line 3 |Postcode
Mayor London George Independent Jgeorgelondon@xtra.co.nz 06 327 4541 027 828 3181 |14 Skerman Street Marton 4710
Mayor Snijders Robert Independent |theoldgranarymarton@gmail.com 063275109 0210410001 |5 Grey St Marton

Mayor Watson Andy westoe@xtra.co.nz 063277615 027617 7668 |6 Grey St Marton

Bulls Ward Dunn Jane dunndee@slingshot.co.nz 063221582 ]|027 746 0791 264 Trickers Road Bulls 4818
Bulls Ward Harris Tim sarah_timharris@xtra.co.nz 06 322 1709 027 535 5086 |1636 Parewanui Road RD1 Bulls

Bulls Ward McNeil Rebecca becmcneil@live.com 021 0226 0313 |93 Trickers Road Bulls

Bulls Ward Platt Graeme

Hunterville Ward McManaway |Dean jilden@xtra.co.nz 063228434 ]|027 429 1292 164 Murimotu Road Hunterville

Marton Ward Ash Cath catash@xtra.co.nzz 06 327 5237 021 524 585 2 Ngahina Street Marton

Marton Ward Bates Carolyn Independent |carolynforrdc@gmail.com 063278088 021342524 |7 Dalrymple Place Marton

Marton Ward Belsham Nigel Nigel.leighann@xtra.co.nz 06327 7005 027 419 1024 |76 Bredins Line Marton

Marton Ward Costelloe Steve costelloe.stephen@gmail.com 027 440 8025 |458 Okirae Road RD 7 Whanganui

Marton Ward George Anne annegeorge@orcon.net.nz 063277877 021069 4148 |482 Wellington Road Marton

Marton Ward London George Independent |georgelondon@xtra.co.nz 06327 4541 |027 828 3181 |14 Skerman Street Marton 4710
Marton Ward Sheridan Lynne Independent Jlynne.s@farmside.co.nz 06 327 5980 289 Bryces Line Marton 4788
Marton Ward Snijders Robert Independent |theoldgranarymarton@gmail.com 063275109 ]021 0410001 |5 Grey Street Marton 4710
Marton Ward Williams Brendon pencoed@inspire.net.nz 063275184 021518411 |85 Somersal Lane RD 2 Marton 4788
Marton Ward Wilson Dave dave@mcverrycrawford.co.nz 063277082 |027 223 4279 |26 Milne Street Marton

Ratana Community Board Mete Charlie ihi274@yahoo.co.nz 027 418 9108 |8 Ratana Rd Ratana Paa

Ratana Community Board Nelson Stephen 022 616 9713 |20 Ratana Road

Ratana Community Board Rawhiti Nadine nadinekororia@gmail.com 027 342 6823 |20 Waipounamu Street Ratana

Ratana Community Board Rourangi Charlie 1whamahona@hotmail.com 021827705 |2/1 Taihauauru St

Ratana Community Board Tataurangi Thomas tataurangithomas@gmail.com 022 301 5105 |6 Ratana Rd Ratana Paa

Ratana Community Board Thompson Maata Kare potaka.cindy@hotmail.com 063426711 027 372 4247 |8 Tairawhiti Street Ratana Whanganui

Taihape Community Board Abernethy Ann laabernethy@xtra.co.nz 06 3889220 021 0551979 |39 O'Taihape Valley Rd Taihape 4720
Taihape Community Board Fannin Michelle thefannins@xtra.co.nz 06388 1129 ]021 1526412 |62 Kiwi Road Taihape

Taihape Community Board Larsen Gail gail.larsen@gobus.co.nz 063881161 021 281 1407 |25 Swan Street Taihape

Taihape Community Board Sicely Yvonne 06388 1070 ]021 191 5407 |5071 State Highway 1 RD 5 Taihape 4795
Taihape Ward Aslett Richard mangawekagallery@xtra.co.nz 063825774 027 526 6612 |P.O. Box 56 Mangaweka 4746
Taihape Ward Gordon Angus angusg@xtra.co.nz 063881571 ]|021 1114767 |8076 State Highway 1 RD 3 Taihape 4793
Taihape Ward McDonnell Etain etain@clear.net.nz 06 388 1953 |029 777 4438 |31 Kiwi Road Taihape

Taihape Ward Rainey Ruth raineys@xtra.co.nz 06 3825507 ]021 1008627 |221 Kawhatau Valley Road Mangaweka

Turakina Ward Peke Mason |Soraya sorayapm@xtra.co.nz 06 342 6838 027 270 7763 |18B lhipera-Koria Street Ratana




